Web: http://www.gstinc.com
Store: http://www.gstinc.com/store/Escala-Gold-C1340.aspx 1
Prices: USD
IM: gstbackup
Phone: 949-510-1142
Page
2
2

Web: http://www.gstinc.com
Store: http://www.gstinc.com/store/Escala-Gold-C1340.aspx 2
Prices: USD
IM: gstbackup
Phone: 949-510-1142
Escala Express  >  Gold+ Package
Warranty
Model Description n-Way GHz CPU rPerf Disk Memory Hardware Software List Cost Discount
Bull > 9115-505 Servers http://www.gstinc.com/store/Model-505-C1342.aspx
B2A-9115-1F4 IBM p5/OEM > 1-way, 1.9GHz, 9115-505 1-way 1.9GHz 8289x1 4.10 73 GB 32 GB 1yr, 24x7x4 1yr, 7x24 $49,663 $27,315 45% 9012C0.aspx
B2A-9115-1F6 IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 2.1GHz, 9115-505 2-way 2.10GHz 8290x1 12.46 73 GB 32 GB 1yr, 24x7x4 1yr, 7x24 $51,622 $30,973 40% 1C1342.aspx
B2A-9115-1F7 IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 1.65GHz, 9115-505Q 4-way 1.65GHz 8288x1 20.25 73 GB 32 GB 1yr, 24x7x4 1yr, 7x24 $51,690 $31,014 40% 0C1342.aspx
9110-51A Servers http://www.gstinc.com/store/Model-51A-C1344.aspx
B2A-9110-1M4 IBM p5/OEM > 1-way, 2.1GHz, 9110-51A 1-way 2.10GHz 8283x1 6.63 146 GB 32 GB 1yr, 24x7x4 1yr, 7x24 $50,469 $30,281 40% 0C1344.aspx
B2A-9110-1M5 IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 2.1GHz, 9110-51A 2-way 2.10GHz 8284x1 12.46 146 GB 32 GB 1yr, 24x7x4 1yr, 7x24 $51,983 $31,190 40% 9C1344.aspx
B2A-9110-1M6 IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 1.65GHz, 9110-51AQ 4-way 1.65GHz 8282x1 20.25 146 GB 32 GB 1yr, 24x7x4 1yr, 7x24 $52,048 $33,831 35% 8C1344.aspx
Bull > 9131-52A Servers http://www.gstinc.com/store/Model-52A-C1345.aspx
B2A-9131-1K0 IBM p5/OEM > 1-way, 2.1GHz, 9131-52A 1-way 2.10GHz 8315x1 6.63 291 GB 32 GB 1yr, 24x7x4 1yr, 7x24 $74,504 $37,252 50% 3C1345.aspx
B2A-9131-1KB IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 2.1GHz, 9131-52A 2-way 2.10GHz 8316x1 12.46 291 GB 32 GB 1yr, 24x7x4 1yr, 7x24 $81,863 $45,025 45% 2C1345.aspx
B2A-9131-1KD IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 1.65GHz, 9131-52AQ 4-way 1.65GHz 8314x1 20.25 291 GB 32 GB 1yr, 24x7x4 1yr, 7x24 $82,866 $45,576 45% 1C1345.aspx
Bull > 9133-55A Servers http://www.gstinc.com/store/Model-55A-C1346.aspx
B2A-9133-1ED IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 2.1GHz, 9133-55A 2-way 2.10GHz 8286x1 12.46 291 GB 32 GB 1yr, 24x7x4 1yr, 7x24 $70,102 $45,566 35% 7C1346.aspx
B2A-9133-1EF IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 2.1GHz, 9133-55A 4-way 2.10GHz 8286x2 24.86 291 GB 64 GB 1yr, 24x7x4 1yr, 7x24 $119,903 $77,937 35% 6C1346.aspx
B2A-9133-1EB IBM p5/OEM > 8-way, 1.5GHz, 9133-55AQ 8-way 1.50GHz 8313x2 34.46 291 GB 64 GB 1yr, 24x7x4 1yr, 7x24 $114,935 $74,708 35% 4C1346.aspx
B2A-9133-1EJ IBM p5/OEM > 8-way, 1.65GHz, 9133-55AQ 8-way 1.65GHz 8285x2 38.34 291 GB 64 GB 1yr, 24x7x4 1yr, 7x24 $124,777 $87,344 30% 5C1346.aspx
aspx
.html

Web: http://www.gstinc.com
Store: http://www.gstinc.com/store/Escala-Gold-C1340.aspx 3
Prices: USD
IM: gstbackup
Phone: 949-510-1142
Escala Express  >  Gold+ Package
Warranty
Model Description n-Way GHz CPU rPerf Disk Memory Hardware Software List Cost Discount
Bull > 9117-570 Servers http://www.gstinc.com/store/Model-570-C1343.aspx
B2A-9117-570M IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 1.9GHz, 9117-570 2-way 1.90GHz 7782x1 12.27 218 GB 32 GB 1yr, 24x7x4 1yr, 7x24 $150,467 $75,234 50% 7C1343.aspx
B2A-9117-570N IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 1.9GHz, 9117-570 4-way 1.90GHz 7782x2 24.48 218 GB 64 GB 1yr, 24x7x4 1yr, 7x24 $262,356 $118,060 55% 6C1343.aspx
B2A-9117-570P IBM p5/OEM > 8-way, 1.9GHz, 9117-570 8-way 1.90GHz 7782x4 46.36 437 GB 128 GB 1yr, 24x7x4 1yr, 7x24 $521,033 $234,465 55% 5C1343.aspx
B2A-9117-570R IBM p5/OEM > 12-way, 1.9GHz, 9117-570 12-way 1.90GHz 7782x6 66.55 655 GB 192 GB 1yr, 24x7x4 1yr, 7x24 $784,593 $353,067 55% 4C1343.aspx
B2A-9117-570S IBM p5/OEM > 16-way, 1.9GHz, 9117-570 16-way 1.90GHz 7782x8 85.20 874 GB 256 GB 1yr, 24x7x4 1yr, 7x24 $1,050,404 $472,682 55% 3C1343.aspx
5r.pdf
vl.pdf
vl.pdf
-l.pdf